
FROM:

JACKIE WANG PRESIDENT
4050 W HARMON AVE SUITE 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Kajal Kajal
2836 McIntosh Dr

LODI, CA 95242

USPS DELIVER TO:
Kajal Kajal
2836 McIntosh Dr

LODI, CA 95242

CUST REF: PK-5067558891029270178-0

S

J2
44

02
40

91
01

32
6-2

62
05

34
82

FedEx Tracking ID# 2832 5409 2215
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 9 00 2832 5409 2215

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 5930 5340 7559 49



Order Information:
Shipping Service: FedEx Order Date: Dec 13, 2024, 5:22 pm PST

Product Details

Purchase Order ID: PO-211-16927042473511907 Page 1 / 1 Pages

Purchase Order ID: PO-211-16927042473511907

Product Details Qty Ordered

1pc Wooden Framed Canvas Painting Artistic printing, corridor home living room
decoration suspensibility Bright peacock feather close-up (1)

Goods SKU ID: 43072079588460 Product SKU ID: 168385743440
Contribution SKU:
Attributes: 16x24inch(40x60cm)
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